Data Sheet
BackLED S Plus – BA01SB
Benefits
Flexible chain comprising 90 LED modules
Flat-Ray technology for uniform backlighting and
best-in-class application efficiency
Applications
Signage and illuminated advertising

OSRAM recommends fixation of the modules by means of suitable screws.
BA01SB – 22.11.2012                                             Seite 3 von 4
Ordering Guide
Product group Product name EAN Shipping unit
BackLED S Plus BA01SB-W4F-765 4008321848406* 5 chains
BackLED S Plus BA01SB-W4F-840 4008321848482* 5 chains
BackLED S Plus BA01SB-W4F-830 4008321848567* 5 chains
BackLED S Plus BA01SB-B3 4008321848642* 5 chains
Termination unit BA01SB-TERM 4008321853332** 5x30 pieces
*) EAN: Ordering number per single chain
**) EAN: Ordering unit per 30 pieces
Note: Typical performance data are subject to change without any further notice, particularly as LED technology evolves.
Sales and Technical Support